10.

11.

12.

Position

VP Student Svcs/Asst Supt

Dean Of Student Services

Spec Dsps/Instructor (Ld)

Spec Dsps/Instructor (Ld)

Disabled Stdnt Prgrm Spec

Disabled Stdnt Prgrm Spec

Disabled Stdnt Prgrm Spec

Disabled Stdnt Prgrm Spec

Disabled Stdnt Prgrm Spec

Administrative Asst(Conf)

Disabled Stdnt Prgrm Asst

Communication Srvcs Coord

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Cerritos Community College
District

Department

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Student Services

Total Wages

$180,341

$163,835

$141,540

$133,392

$85,001

$77,202

$70,579

$67,290

$63,716

$58,181

$57,398

$35.859



