	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	VP Student Svcs/Asst Supt		Cerritos Community College District	Student Services	\$180,341
2.	Dean Of Student Services		Cerritos Community College District	Student Services	\$163,835
3.	Spec Dsps/Instructor (Ld)		Cerritos Community College District	Student Services	\$141,540
4.	Spec Dsps/Instructor (Ld)		Cerritos Community College District	Student Services	\$133,392
5.	Disabled Stdnt Prgrm Spec		Cerritos Community College District	Student Services	\$85,001
6.	Disabled Stdnt Prgrm Spec		Cerritos Community College District	Student Services	\$77,202
7.	Disabled Stdnt Prgrm Spec		Cerritos Community College District	Student Services	\$70,579
8.	Disabled Stdnt Prgrm Spec		Cerritos Community College District	Student Services	\$67,290
9.	Disabled Stdnt Prgrm Spec		Cerritos Community College District	Student Services	\$63,716
10.	Administrative Asst(Conf)		Cerritos Community College District	Student Services	\$58,181
11.	Disabled Stdnt Prgrm Asst		Cerritos Community College District	Student Services	\$57,398
12.	Communication Srvcs Coord		Cerritos Community College District	Student Services	\$35,859